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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krisalyn Small342
Texas Star

9.450 9.500 9.5509.800 38.3001 

Celeste Almazan284
Mazeika's

9.000 9.850 9.6509.700 38.2002T

Emily Morais203
Katy Kips

9.600 9.500 9.4009.700 38.2003T

Starr Malone341
Texas Star

9.500 9.700 9.3009.500 38.0004 

Elizabeth Bergeron285
Mazeika's

9.150 9.600 9.4509.750 37.9505T

Lacey Overman340
Texas Star

9.200 9.750 9.4009.600 37.9506T

Kara Kucera118
Aerial

9.100 9.750 9.2509.700 37.8007 

Lacy Goodyear121
Aerial

9.300 9.550 9.3009.500 37.6508 

Aerial Johnson283
Mazeika's

8.800 9.750 9.4009.650 37.6009 

Isabella Campodonico339
Texas Star

9.300 9.800 8.8009.550 37.45010 

Eira Samarth202
Katy Kips

9.300 9.500 9.0009.500 37.30011 

Colette Richards115
Aerial

9.200 9.100 9.3509.550 37.20012 

Mia Jusino164
Discover

9.050 9.250 9.5009.300 37.10013T

Lillie Wentrcel365
World Champion Cente

9.500 9.300 9.1009.200 37.10014T

Amber Crowe253
Maximum

9.100 9.100 9.3009.550 37.05015T

Alexa Orr293
Montgomery Gymnastic

9.400 9.200 9.0009.450 37.05016T

Pricilla Salinas363
World Champion Cente

9.000 9.200 8.6009.500 36.30017 

Madysen Edwards361
World Champion Cente

9.400 9.100 8.8008.700 36.00018T

Emma Kramer292
Montgomery Gymnastic

8.900 8.900 8.9009.300 36.00019T

Rebecca Lorentzatos165
Discover

9.000 8.400 9.0509.500 35.95020 
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